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Health Protection 
and Cleaning 
Solutions
Callington provides a range of health prevention solutions including broad 
spectrum disinfectants, cleaning and personal protection products, which help to 
eliminate a wide range of microorganisms including viruses, bacteria and fungus. 
Our powerful hospital grade disinfectant cleaners can be used on most plastics, 
composites and fabrics. Our personal and cleaning products provide disinfection 
and optimum performance covering areas from oven care to car maintenance.
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Product Item Code Packaging

Netbiokem DSAM+

9192/25
9192/42
9192/51
9192/64

9192/1000

500ml
5L

20L
200L
1000L

Netbiokem DSAM+ 
HOSPITAL GRADE DISINFECTANT CLEANER

Netbiokem DSAM+ is a water based ready to use 2-in-1 high performance disinfectant 
cleaner for all hard surfaces. It provides broad spectrum disinfection in industrial, 
institutional, healthcare and household settings. 

FEATURES & BENEFITS 

• Kills 99.99% of most harmful bacteria, fungi, mycobacteria and viruses 

• Australian TGA listed for COVID-19 claim (ARTG No.355810) 

• Ready to use 2-in-1 solution, high level disinfectant and cleaner 

• Effective as a surface disinfectant on foot and mouth virus surrogates such as Bovine 
Enterovirus (EN 14675) and Rotavirus (EN 14476) 

• Water based, non-flammable and non-toxic formulation 

• Can be applied by spray, or by microdiffusion with an Ultra-Low Volume (ULV) 
fogging or electrostatic spray machines  
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 Wild Ylang

 From the rainforest of
 Indonesia and the Philippines
 comes the therapeutic oils
 of wild ylang. Indulge your
 senses with rich, deep notes
 of its incredibly sweet floral
 aroma to promote relaxation

.of the mind and body

  Inspired regions: North America,
Latin America, Asia Pacific, Europe

Cotton Flower

A caring blend of delicate floral 
notes of rose, peony and lily 
of the valley, freshened with 
a touch of sweet apple and 
enveloped in a comforting 
musky nuance – it’s almost 
unbelievable that this fragrance 

contains zero allergen.

Inspired regions: All regions
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Floral Ascent

A blend of cucumber, 
minty-lavender spices 
and peony flower of 
the valley with a musky 
base, providing a rare 

combination of beauty.

Inspired regions:  
North America, Europe,  
Asia, Middle East, India

Bakhur 

A romantic, aromatic  
blend of middle eastern  
spices touched with  
a combination of floral  
essence submerged  
into burnt woodchips.  
A cultured and  

exotic experience.

Inspired regions: Middle East, 
South East Asia 

Bergamot & Neroli

A natural creation combining 
the freshness of bergamot, 
neroli and petitgrain, 
harmonised with aromatic 
notes of lavender, eucalyptus 
and mint, resulting in a familiar 
scent that transports you 
back to your most endearing 

childhood memories

Inspired regions: All regions
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Lovingly developed by Callington 
with fragrances from all over 
the world. Fresh+Clean 4-in-1 is 
a new versatile Surface Cleaner, 
COVID-19 Disinfectant, Deodoriser 
and Air Freshener in one.

Dreamline 

A fun and colourful blend  
of lemon and sweet red  
apples, combined with  
a touch of geranium, patchouli 
and roses immersed into a 
musky nuance, leaving you  
to dream of cherry blossom 
spring days.

Inspired regions: North America, 
Europe, Asia, Middle East, India 

Lemon Citrus

An elegant blast of citrus  
that leaves the room feeling 
fresh and clean, just as 
enticing as picking lemons 
straight from a lemon tree, 
bringing the outdoors in. 

Inspired regions: All regions

Citrus Herbal

A natural citrus  
aroma soaked in  
orange, eucalyptus and dense 
moss, brewed  
with a touch of lavender, pine 
and rosemary, and infused 
with woody spices. Natural 

and promotes mindfulness.

Inspired regions: Middle East,  
South East Asia, India

Norwegian Spa

A delicate mix  
of lemongrass and  
coriander, soaked in zesty 
lemons, with a touch of  
ginger and the crisp air  
from the top of the  
Norwegian mountains,  
capturing a moment in time.

Inspired regions: North America,  
Asia Pacific, Europe
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Fresh+Clean 4-in-1

AIR FRESHENER, CLEANER, DISINFECTANT  
AND DEODORISER 

Callington Fresh + Clean 4-in-1 is a versatile surface cleaner, 
disinfectant, deodoriser and air freshener. It is designed for 
easy use. Aircraft approved Fresh + Clean 4-in-1 can be used  
as both a room and surface spray. It also counteracts and 
nullifies unpleasant odours. 

FEATURES & BENEFITS 

• Australian TGA listed for COVID-19 claim (ARTG No.380091) 

• Kills SARS-CoV-2 (COVID-19) virus in 3 minutes 

• Non-flammable 

• Non-toxic and non-corrosive formulation – will not cause 
corrosion 

• Suitable for use in around food preparation areas 

• Complies with (IATA) as a non-restricted item 

• Available in a range of regionally inspired fragrances, 
including natural oil and hypoallergenic formulations 

Product Item Code Packaging

Fresh+Clean 4-in-1 Lemon Citrus 5000G/25 500ml

Fresh+Clean 4-in-1 Citrus Herbal 5000C/25 500ml

Fresh+Clean 4-in-1 Norwegian Spa 5000H/25 500ml

Fresh+Clean 4-in-1 Bakhur 5000A/25 500ml

Fresh+Clean 4-in-1 Bergamot & Neroli 
(Natural Oil)

5000B/25 500ml

Fresh+Clean 4-in-1 Cotton Flower 
(Hypoallergenic)

5000D/25 500ml

Fresh+Clean 4-in-1 Dreamline 5000E/25 500ml

Fresh+Clean 4-in-1 Floral Ascent 5000F/25 500ml

Fresh+Clean 4-in-1 Wild Ylang 5000I/25 500ml

Also available in 150ml, 200ml and 5 litres.
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Ki-ose 395+
HOSPITAL GRADE DISINFECTANT CLEANER

Ki-ose 395+ Wipes is a high performance, disinfectant cleaner wipe for all hard 
surfaces. It provides broad spectrum disinfection in industrial, institutional, 
healthcare and household settings. Efficacy against a wide range of bacteria 
and viruses. 

FEATURES & BENEFITS 

• 160 x 200 mm non-woven spun lace wipes 

• Ready to use travel pack of 30 wipes 

• Australian TGA listed for COVID-19 claim (ARTG No.369632) 

Netbiokem Single Shot Sanitiser
NON-FLAMMABLE ROOM SANITISER

Netbiokem Single Shot Sanitiser is a total release, single-use aerosol spray.  
It sanitises entire rooms for complete protection against germs and bacteria. 
Once activated Netbiokem Single Shot Sanitiser emits fine dry fog particles 
that settle on all exposed surfaces, killing 99.9% of germs and bacteria in all 
the hard-to-reach places. 

FEATURES & BENEFITS 

• Non-flammable and non-toxic aerosol 

• Formulated with natural anti-bacterial ingredients 

• Kills 99.9% of germs & bacteria fast 

• Single-use, full release, super fine fog - no wipe down required 

Item Code Packaging Units/Carton

9189/150 150ml 12

Item Code Packaging Units/Carton

9179/30 30 Wipes Pack 96

9179/100 100 Wipes Pack

100 Wipes Tub

Novogel AB
ANTIBACTERIAL HAND GEL

Novogel AB is specifically formulated to provide anti-bacterial protection in 
situations where exposure to different bacterial contamination is possible or 
likely. Novogel AB includes aloe Vera and is pH balanced, and so protects 
skin from dryness & irritation. 

FEATURES & BENEFITS 

• Kills 99.99% of germs fast with no rinsing required 

• Includes Aloe Vera skin moisturisers 

• pH balanced and protects the skin from dryness and irritation 

• Formulated to meet the infection control guidelines recommended by both 
the World Health Organisation and the US Centers for Disease Control 

Product Item Code Packaging

Novogel AB

9024/050/LQ
9024/18
9024/42
9024/51

9024/1000

50ml
250ml

5L
20L

1000L
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Ki-ose 350
COMMERCIAL GRADE DISINFECTANT CLEANER

Ki-ose 350 is a ready to use 2-in-1 high performance disinfectant cleaner for 
all hard surfaces. Ki-ose 350 will not harm or damage fabrics, plastic, metals, 
rubber or other surfaces.  

FEATURES & BENEFITS 

• Kills 99.99% of most harmful bacteria, fungi, mycobacteria and viruses 

• Ready to use 2-in-1 solution, eliminating the need for pre-clean process 

• TGA listed for COVID-19 claim (ARTG No.336973) 

• Suitable for all transport, commercial, industrial, health services, military 
and any essential services industry 

• Can be applied by spray, or by microdiffusion with Ultra Low Volume (ULV) 
fogging machines

Ki-San
HOSPITAL GRADE DISINFECTANT CLEANER

Ki-San is a ready to use 2-in-1 high performance disinfectant cleaner for 
all hard surfaces. Kills viruses and bacteria, it provides broad spectrum 
disinfection in industrial, healthcare environments, shopping centres, 
schools, universities, and household settings. 

FEATURES & BENEFITS 

• Kills 99.99% of most harmful bacteria and viruses 

• TGA listed for COVID-19 claim (ARG No. 367530) 

• Ready to use 2-in-1 solution, high level disinfectant cleaner 

Product Item Code Packaging

Ki-ose 350

9183/25/AU
9183/42/AU
9183/51/AU
9183/64/AU

9183/1000/AU

500ml
5L

20L
200L
1000L

Product Item Code Packaging

Ki-San
9196/25
9196/42
9196/51

500ml
5L

20L
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Oven Cleaner
OVEN CLEANER WITH GRIPFOAM™

Callington Oven Cleaner is an effective formulation designed for use in 
ovens. The unique GripFoam™ technology allows the product to cling 
to all surfaces within the oven, which allows for reduced cleaning time. 

FEATURES & BENEFITS 

• Formulated with GripFoam™ technology, allowing for greater 
coverage with minimal waste, resulting in quicker cleaning times 

• Eco-friendly & non-corrosive 

• Anti-sag properties, will hold to vertical surfaces 

• Removes grease and grime from internal surfaces  

Carpet Cleaner
SUPERIOR CARPET CLEANER & ODOUR REMOVER 

Callington Carpet Cleaner is a high-performance cleaner that removes 
stains and odours from carpets. Regular use ensures carpets maintain 
a clean and fresh appearance for a long period of time. Mould, mildew 
and odours are also reduced. The safe biodegradable formulation 
allows for easier disposal after cleaning. 

FEATURES & BENEFITS 

• Removes stains and odours 

• Ready for use 

• Low foaming characteristics 

Gum Remover
READY TO USE LIQUID BASED GUM REMOVER 

Callington Gum Remover is an effective, ready to use liquid-based 
product that removes chewing gum from surfaces. 

FEATURES & BENEFITS 

• Water-based emulsion  

• Carries no odour and non-staining formula  

• Rapid removal of gum within 5 minutes of application

Product Item Code Packaging

Gum Remover 2500/18 250ml

Product Item Code Packaging

Carpet Cleaner
2400/25
2400/30
2400/42

500ml
1L
5L

Product Item Code Packaging

Oven Cleaner
2100/25/F
2100/30
2100/42

500ml
1L
5L

• Compatible with steam 
extraction machines 

• Can be used neat for spot 
cleaning or diluted with water 
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Odour Eliminator
READY TO USE ODOUR NEUTRALISING SPRAY 

Callington Odour Eliminator is a ready to use spray which neutralises and 
eliminates unpleasant smells. It helps kill odours caused by bacteria, mould, 
or other organic causes, as well as odours from other chemicals.   

FEATURES & BENEFITS 

• Water-based and non-flammable 

• Colourless, will not stain 

• Crimped pump for maximum air and water tightness 

• Long lasting effect over several days 

• Provides long lasting protection 

Universal Precaution Spill Kit
VERSATILE SPILL CLEANING KIT 

Whether you operate a taxi, or are in the hospitality, medical services, aged 
care industry, the Universal Precaution Spill Kit will help you clean body 
fluid spills. The Ki-ose 3-in-1, included in this kit, counteracts, and neutralises 
unpleasant odours. Callington Biohazard spill kits come complete with 
everything you need to have an effective spill management system. 

FEATURES & BENEFITS 

• Conforms to both IATA & ICAO recommendations in the aviation industry 
and general industries 

• Designed for single use application 

• Packed in tamper proof plastic packaging for added security 

• Instructional leaflet included

Product Item Code Units/Carton

UPK 4852/PREKIT 48 units

Item Code Packaging Units/Carton

AR0006500
AR0000140

100ml
5L

50 units
4 units
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ROX® Care Tyre Shine
NON-SILICONE WATER BASED FORMULATION

ROX® Care Tyre Shine is a unique water based (silicone-free) 
formula developed to detail and enhance the sidewall of tyres 
giving them a new look. Regular treatment of the tyres will keep 
them supple and avoid the damage from harmful ultra-violet rays. 

FEATURES & BENEFITS 

• Long lasting non-silicone formula 

• Immediately improves the appearance of the tyre 

• Protects from cracking and premature aging 

ROX® Care Truck Wash
A MILD ALKALINE AND STRONG VEHICLE WASH 

ROX® Care Truck Wash is specifically formulated to remove dirt, soils, 
light greases/oil and road stains from trucks and other on and off-road 
vehicles. It has a complex blend of surfactants, sequestering agents, 
natural solvents, and corrosion inhibitor, which ensure a thorough clean 
effortlessly. It is safe for use on all metals. 

FEATURES & BENEFITS 

• Biodegradable 

• Powerful cleaning leaving a streak free shine 

• Removes grease, grime, oil, and soot 

• High suds formula for an effective clean 

ROX® Care Car Wash
HIGH FOAMING FORMULATION SAFE FOR USE 
ON ALL METALS 

ROX® Care Car Wash has remarkable rinsing capabilities and 
will not streak when hosed effectively. It is also suitable for use 
in automatic car wash installations. 

FEATURES & BENEFITS 

• Biodegradable 

• Powerful cleaning leaving a streak free shine 

• Removes grease, grime, oil, and soot 

• High suds formula for an effective clean  

Product Item Code Packaging

ROX® Care  
Car Wash

8243/30
8243/42
8243/51

1L
5L

20L

Product Item Code Packaging

ROX® Care  
Truck Wash

8244/30
8244/42
8244/51

1L
5L

20L

Product Item Code Packaging

ROX® Care 
Tyre Shine 8241/30 1L
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ROX® Care Degreaser
A HEAVY-DUTY AND GENERAL-PURPOSE  
DETERGENT/DEGREASER 

ROX® Care Degreaser is non-toxic, non-hazardous, non-flammable, highly 
concentrated and versatile. It is easy to use for quick penetration and 
breakdown of grease and grime and its multi-purpose applications will 
reduce inventory of cleaning products. It is suitable for all types of water 
hot, cold, soft and hard.   

FEATURES & BENEFITS 

• Quick break action provides easy removal of wash down waste 

• Suitable for use with engines, heavy equipment, concrete floors, metal, 
timber, stone and painted surfaces 

• Improved efficiency of oil separation will result in lower effluent and 
reduced waste contractor costs 

• Enables oil to float to the top for easy collection by waste contractors 

• Compatible for use with modern water treatment equipment, suitable 
for use in corrugated plate interceptors and coalescing plate separators 

Meta-Brite
METAL BRIGHTENER & STAINLESS-STEEL CLEANER 

Meta-Brite is a fast acting metal surface cleaner. It will restore old 
aluminium surfaces by removing oxidation caused by age, weathering, 
and neglect. Meta-Brite is also very effective in removing road grime and 
dust. It can be used on road transport vehicles, bull bars, steps and trays, 
intercoolers and radiators. 

FEATURES & BENEFITS 

• Restores the original lustre to the metal 

• Non-flammable, making it workshop safe for application and storage 

• Readily rinsible with water, for easy mixing

• Concentrated cleaner making it very economical to use on large scale 
projects 

Product Item Code Packaging

ROX® Care  
Degreaser

8240/42
8240/51

5L
20L

Item Code Packaging Units/Carton

1301/42
1302/51

5L
20L

4 units
Each



Phone: +61 2 9898 2700  I  callington.com

.
CALLINGTON OPERATES GLOBALLY ACROSS SIX CONTINENTS AND OUR SPECIALTY PRODUCTS AND

SERVICES ARE PROVIDED TO CUSTOMERS IN OVER 150+ COUNTRIES

sCallington Australia
australia@callington.com

Callington Thailand
thailand@callington.com

Callington UK
uk@callington.com

Callington Singapore
singapore@callington.com

Callington Inc
americas@callington.com

PSA Pari
europe@callington.com

Callington Malaysia
malaysia@callington.com

Callington India
india@callington.com
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