# COMPLETE CLEANING SOLUTIONS

Mana a





## Health Protection and Cleaning Solutions

Callington provides a range of health prevention solutions including broad spectrum disinfectants, cleaning and personal protection products, which help to eliminate a wide range of microorganisms including viruses, bacteria and fungus. Our powerful hospital grade disinfectant cleaners can be used on most plastics, composites and fabrics. Our personal and cleaning products provide disinfection and optimum performance covering areas from oven care to car maintenance.



#### **Netbiokem DSAM+**

#### HOSPITAL GRADE DISINFECTANT CLEANER

Netbiokem DSAM+ is a water based ready to use 2-in-1 high performance disinfectant cleaner for all hard surfaces. It provides broad spectrum disinfection in industrial, institutional, healthcare and household settings.

- Kills 99.99% of most harmful bacteria, fungi, mycobacteria and viruses
- Australian TGA listed for COVID-19 claim (ARTG No.355810)
- Ready to use 2-in-1 solution, high level disinfectant and cleaner
- Effective as a surface disinfectant on foot and mouth virus surrogates such as Bovine Enterovirus (EN 14675) and Rotavirus (EN 14476)
- Water based, non-flammable and non-toxic formulation
- Can be applied by spray, or by microdiffusion with an Ultra-Low Volume (ULV) fogging or electrostatic spray machines

Product	Item Code	Packaging
Netbiokem DSAM+	9192/25 9192/42 9192/51 9192/64 9192/1000	500ml 5L 20L 200L 1000L

# fresh<sup>+</sup> clean

Lovingly developed by Callington with fragrances from all over the world. Fresh+Clean 4-in-1 is a new versatile Surface Cleaner. COVID-19 Disinfectant. Deodoriser and Air Freshener in one.

#### Bakhur

A romantic, aromatic blend of middle eastern spices touched with a combination of floral essence submerged into burnt woodchips. A cultured and exotic experience.

Inspired regions: Middle East, South Fast Asia

#### **Floral Ascent**

A blend of cucumber, minty-lavender spices and peony flower of the valley with a musky base, providing a rare combination of beauty.

North America, Europe, Asia, Middle East, India

#### Lemon Citrus

An elegant blast of citrus that leaves the room feeling fresh and clean, just as enticing as picking lemons straight from a lemon tree, bringing the outdoors in.

Inspired regions: All regions

#### **Bergamot & Neroli**

A natural creation combining the freshness of bergamot, neroli and petitgrain, harmonised with aromatic notes of lavender, eucalyptus and mint, resulting in a familiar scent that transports you back to your most endearing childhood memories

Inspired regions: All regions

#### Dreamline

A fun and colourful blend of lemon and sweet red apples, combined with a touch of geranium, patchouli and roses immersed into a musky nuance, leaving you to dream of cherry blossom spring days.

Inspired regions: North America, Europe, Asia, Middle East, India

#### **Citrus Herbal**

A natural citrus aroma soaked in orange, eucalyptus and dense moss, brewed with a touch of lavender, pine and rosemary, and infused with woody spices. Natural and promotes mindfulness

Inspired regions: Middle East, South East Asia, India



fresh

51

#### **Cotton Flower**

A caring blend of delicate floral notes of rose, peony and lily of the valley, freshened with a touch of sweet apple and enveloped in a comforting musky nuance - it's almost unbelievable that this fragrance contains zero allergen.



Inspired regions: All regions

#### Wild Ylang

From the rainforest of Indonesia and the Philippines comes the therapeutic oils of wild ylang. Indulge your senses with rich, deep notes of its incredibly sweet floral aroma to promote relaxation .of the mind and body

Inspired regions: North America, Latin America, Asia Pacific, Europe

#### **Norwegian Spa**

A delicate mix of lemongrass and coriander, soaked in zesty lemons, with a touch of ginger and the crisp air from the top of the Norwegian mountains, capturing a moment in time.

Inspired regions: North America, Asia Pacific, Europe

















clear



#### Fresh+Clean 4-in-1

#### AIR FRESHENER, CLEANER, DISINFECTANT AND DEODORISER

Callington Fresh + Clean 4-in-1 is a versatile surface cleaner, disinfectant, deodoriser and air freshener. It is designed for easy use. Aircraft approved Fresh + Clean 4-in-1 can be used as both a room and surface spray. It also counteracts and nullifies unpleasant odours.

#### **FEATURES & BENEFITS**

- Australian TGA listed for COVID-19 claim (ARTG No.380091)
- Kills SARS-CoV-2 (COVID-19) virus in 3 minutes
- Non-flammable
- Non-toxic and non-corrosive formulation will not cause corrosion
- Suitable for use in around food preparation areas
- Complies with (IATA) as a non-restricted item
- Available in a range of regionally inspired fragrances, including natural oil and hypoallergenic formulations

Product	ltem Code	Packaging
Fresh+Clean 4-in-1 Lemon Citrus	5000G/25	500ml
Fresh+Clean 4-in-1 Citrus Herbal	5000C/25	500ml
Fresh+Clean 4-in-1 Norwegian Spa	5000H/25	500ml
Fresh+Clean 4-in-1 Bakhur	5000A/25	500ml
Fresh+Clean 4-in-1 Bergamot & Neroli (Natural Oil)	5000B/25	500ml
Fresh+Clean 4-in-1 Cotton Flower (Hypoallergenic)	5000D/25	500ml
Fresh+Clean 4-in-1 Dreamline	5000E/25	500ml
Fresh+Clean 4-in-1 Floral Ascent	5000F/25	500ml
Fresh+Clean 4-in-1 Wild Ylang	50001/25	500ml

Also available in 150ml, 200ml and 5 litres.



#### **Netbiokem Single Shot Sanitiser**

#### NON-FLAMMABLE ROOM SANITISER

Netbiokem Single Shot Sanitiser is a total release, single-use aerosol spray. It sanitises entire rooms for complete protection against germs and bacteria. Once activated Netbiokem Single Shot Sanitiser emits fine dry fog particles that settle on all exposed surfaces, killing 99.9% of germs and bacteria in all the hard-to-reach places.

#### **FEATURES & BENEFITS**

- Non-flammable and non-toxic aerosol
- Formulated with natural anti-bacterial ingredients
- Kills 99.9% of germs & bacteria fast
- Single-use, full release, super fine fog no wipe down required

Item Code	Packaging	Units/Carton
9189/150	150ml	12

#### Novogel AB

#### ANTIBACTERIAL HAND GEL

Novogel AB is specifically formulated to provide anti-bacterial protection in situations where exposure to different bacterial contamination is possible or likely. Novogel AB includes aloe Vera and is pH balanced, and so protects skin from dryness & irritation.

#### FEATURES & BENEFITS

- Kills 99.99% of germs fast with no rinsing required
- Includes Aloe Vera skin moisturisers
- pH balanced and protects the skin from dryness and irritation
- Formulated to meet the infection control guidelines recommended by both the World Health Organisation and the US Centers for Disease Control

Product	ltem Code	Packaging
Novogel AB	9024/050/LQ 9024/18 9024/42 9024/51 9024/1000	50ml 250ml 5L 20L 1000L



#### HOSPITAL GRADE DISINFECTANT CLEANER

Ki-ose 395+ Wipes is a high performance, disinfectant cleaner wipe for all hard surfaces. It provides broad spectrum disinfection in industrial, institutional, healthcare and household settings. Efficacy against a wide range of bacteria and viruses.

- 160 x 200 mm non-woven spun lace wipes
- Ready to use travel pack of 30 wipes
- Australian TGA listed for COVID-19 claim (ARTG No.369632)

Item Code	Packaging	Units/Carton
9179/30	30 Wipes Pack	96
9179/100	100 Wipes Pack	
	100 Wipes Tub	







#### Ki-ose 350

#### COMMERCIAL GRADE DISINFECTANT CLEANER

Ki-ose 350 is a ready to use 2-in-1 high performance disinfectant cleaner for all hard surfaces. Ki-ose 350 will not harm or damage fabrics, plastic, metals, rubber or other surfaces.

#### **FEATURES & BENEFITS**

- Kills 99.99% of most harmful bacteria, fungi, mycobacteria and viruses
- Ready to use 2-in-1 solution, eliminating the need for pre-clean process
- TGA listed for COVID-19 claim (ARTG No.336973)
- Suitable for all transport, commercial, industrial, health services, military and any essential services industry
- Can be applied by spray, or by microdiffusion with Ultra Low Volume (ULV) fogging machines

Product	ltem Code	Packaging
Ki-ose 350	9183/25/AU 9183/42/AU 9183/51/AU 9183/64/AU 9183/1000/AU	500ml 5L 20L 200L 1000L



#### HOSPITAL GRADE DISINFECTANT CLEANER

Ki-San is a ready to use 2-in-1 high performance disinfectant cleaner for all hard surfaces. Kills viruses and bacteria, it provides broad spectrum disinfection in industrial, healthcare environments, shopping centres, schools, universities, and household settings.

#### **FEATURES & BENEFITS**

- Kills 99.99% of most harmful bacteria and viruses
- TGA listed for COVID-19 claim (ARG No. 367530)
- Ready to use 2-in-1 solution, high level disinfectant cleaner

Product	ltem Code	Packaging
Ki-San	9196/25 9196/42 9196/51	500ml 5L 20L



Ki-ose<sup>350</sup>



#### **Carpet Cleaner**

#### SUPERIOR CARPET CLEANER & ODOUR REMOVER

Callington Carpet Cleaner is a high-performance cleaner that removes stains and odours from carpets. Regular use ensures carpets maintain a clean and fresh appearance for a long period of time. Mould, mildew and odours are also reduced. The safe biodegradable formulation allows for easier disposal after cleaning.

#### **FEATURES & BENEFITS**

- Removes stains and odours
- Ready for use
- Low foaming characteristics
- Compatible with steam extraction machines
- Can be used neat for spot cleaning or diluted with water

Product	ltem Code	Packaging
Carpet Cleaner	2400/25 2400/30 2400/42	500ml 1L 5L

#### **Gum Remover**

#### READY TO USE LIQUID BASED GUM REMOVER

Callington Gum Remover is an effective, ready to use liquid-based product that removes chewing gum from surfaces.

#### **FEATURES & BENEFITS**

- Water-based emulsion
- Carries no odour and non-staining formula
- Rapid removal of gum within 5 minutes of application

Product	ltem Code	Packaging
Gum Remover	2500/18	250ml

#### **Oven Cleaner**



#### OVEN CLEANER WITH GRIPFOAM™

Callington Oven Cleaner is an effective formulation designed for use in ovens. The unique GripFoam™ technology allows the product to cling to all surfaces within the oven, which allows for reduced cleaning time.

- Formulated with GripFoam™ technology, allowing for greater coverage with minimal waste, resulting in quicker cleaning times
- Eco-friendly & non-corrosive
- Anti-sag properties, will hold to vertical surfaces
- Removes grease and grime from internal surfaces

Product	Item Code	Packaging
Oven Cleaner	2100/25/F 2100/30 2100/42	500ml 1L 5L









#### **Odour Eliminator**

#### READY TO USE ODOUR NEUTRALISING SPRAY

Callington Odour Eliminator is a ready to use spray which neutralises and eliminates unpleasant smells. It helps kill odours caused by bacteria, mould, or other organic causes, as well as odours from other chemicals.

#### **FEATURES & BENEFITS**

- Water-based and non-flammable
- Colourless, will not stain
- Crimped pump for maximum air and water tightness
- Long lasting effect over several days
- Provides long lasting protection

Item Code	Packaging	Units/Carton
AR0006500	100ml	50 units
AR0000140	5L	4 units



#### **Universal Precaution Spill Kit**

#### VERSATILE SPILL CLEANING KIT

Whether you operate a taxi, or are in the hospitality, medical services, aged care industry, the Universal Precaution Spill Kit will help you clean body fluid spills. The Ki-ose 3-in-1, included in this kit, counteracts, and neutralises unpleasant odours. Callington Biohazard spill kits come complete with everything you need to have an effective spill management system.

- Conforms to both IATA & ICAO recommendations in the aviation industry and general industries
- Designed for single use application
- Packed in tamper proof plastic packaging for added security
- Instructional leaflet included

Product	ltem Code	Units/Carton
UPK	4852/PREKIT	48 units



#### **ROX<sup>®</sup> Care Truck Wash**

#### A MILD ALKALINE AND STRONG VEHICLE WASH

ROX<sup>®</sup> Care Truck Wash is specifically formulated to remove dirt, soils, light greases/oil and road stains from trucks and other on and off-road vehicles. It has a complex blend of surfactants, sequestering agents, natural solvents, and corrosion inhibitor, which ensure a thorough clean effortlessly. It is safe for use on all metals.

#### **FEATURES & BENEFITS**

- Biodegradable
- Powerful cleaning leaving a streak free shine
- Removes grease, grime, oil, and soot
- High suds formula for an effective clean

Product	ltem Code	Packaging
ROX® Care Truck Wash	8244/30 8244/42 8244/51	1L 5L 20L

#### **ROX<sup>®</sup> Care Car Wash**

#### HIGH FOAMING FORMULATION SAFE FOR USE ON ALL METALS

ROX<sup>®</sup> Care Car Wash has remarkable rinsing capabilities and will not streak when hosed effectively. It is also suitable for use in automatic car wash installations.

#### **FEATURES & BENEFITS**

- Biodegradable
- Powerful cleaning leaving a streak free shine
- Removes grease, grime, oil, and soot
- High suds formula for an effective clean

Product	Item Code	Packaging
ROX® Care Car Wash	8243/30 8243/42 8243/51	1L 5L 20L

#### **ROX<sup>®</sup> Care Tyre Shine**

#### NON-SILICONE WATER BASED FORMULATION

ROX<sup>®</sup> Care Tyre Shine is a unique water based (silicone-free) formula developed to detail and enhance the sidewall of tyres giving them a new look. Regular treatment of the tyres will keep them supple and avoid the damage from harmful ultra-violet rays.

- Long lasting non-silicone formula
- Immediately improves the appearance of the tyre
- Protects from cracking and premature aging

Product	Item Code	Packaging
ROX® Care Tyre Shine	8241/30	1L







# <section-header>

#### **ROX<sup>®</sup> Care Degreaser**

#### A HEAVY-DUTY AND GENERAL-PURPOSE DETERGENT/DEGREASER

ROX<sup>®</sup> Care Degreaser is non-toxic, non-hazardous, non-flammable, highly concentrated and versatile. It is easy to use for quick penetration and breakdown of grease and grime and its multi-purpose applications will reduce inventory of cleaning products. It is suitable for all types of water hot, cold, soft and hard.

#### **FEATURES & BENEFITS**

- Quick break action provides easy removal of wash down waste
- Suitable for use with engines, heavy equipment, concrete floors, metal, timber, stone and painted surfaces
- Improved efficiency of oil separation will result in lower effluent and reduced waste contractor costs
- Enables oil to float to the top for easy collection by waste contractors
- Compatible for use with modern water treatment equipment, suitable for use in corrugated plate interceptors and coalescing plate separators

Product	Item Code	Packaging
ROX® Care	8240/42	5L
Degreaser	8240/51	20L

#### **Meta-Brite**

#### **METAL BRIGHTENER & STAINLESS-STEEL CLEANER**

Meta-Brite is a fast acting metal surface cleaner. It will restore old aluminium surfaces by removing oxidation caused by age, weathering, and neglect. Meta-Brite is also very effective in removing road grime and dust. It can be used on road transport vehicles, bull bars, steps and trays, intercoolers and radiators.

- Restores the original lustre to the metal
- Non-flammable, making it workshop safe for application and storage
- Readily rinsible with water, for easy mixing
- Concentrated cleaner making it very economical to use on large scale projects

Item Code	Packaging	Units/Carton
1301/42	5L	4 units
1302/51	20L	Each



### Callington

CALLINGTON OPERATES GLOBALLY ACROSS SIX CONTINENTS AND OUR SPECIALTY PRODUCTS AND SERVICES ARE PROVIDED TO CUSTOMERS IN OVER 150+ COUNTRIES.

























Callington Thailand

Callington UK australia@callington.com thailand@callington.com uk@callington.com

Callington Inc americas@callington.com india@callington.com

Callington Singapore singapore@callington.com

malaysia@callington.com europe@callington.com

Phone: +61 2 9898 2700 I callington.com